913-383-9006

KANSAS CITY SKI CLUB  2015-16 WINTER TRIP SCHEDULE

4741 Central, Suite 343
Kansas City, MO 64112

Jim Westberg, Trip Director jhwestberg@yahoo.com
Brooke Fridley, Asst. Trip Director fridley.brooke@gmail.com

KCskicLys.0R®

View the trip schedule on line @ www.kcskiclub.org

Captain: Nancy Cochran

Private
#0n #Ski Bunk
Trip Name Depart/Return Trip Days Price Price Lodging

ASPEN - BUS Thu Dec. 10/Wed. Dec. 16 28 5 5569 5783 TheGant Condos (M, P)
Limited Fly/Drive Aspen Fri.Dec 11(ckin)/ Tues. Dec 15 (ckout) 12 5 535

Captain: Brooke Fridley email: kcsc aspen 2016@gmail com
KEYSTONE1-FLYIDRIVE  Wed. Jan & (ck-n)/Sat. Jan. 9 (ck-out) 32 4 §192 TheInn at Keystone (X. F. F)

LIMITED PRIVATE BED OPTION 12 §a27

Captain: Kyle Mueller email: kcsckeystone@gmail.com
TELLURIDE 1 -BUS Tues. Jan. 19/Mon. Jan 25 28 5 5801 $1050 Riverside Condos (M. F,P)
Limited Fly/DriveTelluride Wed Jan. 20 {ck-in)/Sun Jan 24 (ck-out) 14 5  §hA2
Flatlands Ski Association Captain: Al Wikinson emall- embstudio@mindspring.com
TELLURIDE 2 -BUS Tues. Jan. 19/Mon. Jan 25 28 5 $814 51083 Mountain Lodge (M. F. 5. P)
Limited Fiv/Drive Telluride Wed Jan. 20 (ck-in/Sun Jan 24 (ck-out) 24 5 565
Flatlands Ski Association Captain: Gina Selinger email. ginaseinger@gmail.com
STEAMBOAT -BUS Thurs. Feb 4/\Wed. Feb 10 28 5 5596 3610 LaCasaCondos (M, P)
Limited Fly/Drive Steamboat Fri. Feb 5 (ck-in)Tues. Feb 9 (ck-out) 12 5 5382
Winter Carnival Captains: Jim and Kim Sincox email. kimsincox@gmail com
KEYSTONE 2 -BUS Thurs. Feb 11/Tues. Feb 16 36 4 5413 601 Thelnn at Keystone (X F. H, P)
FAMLY TRIP LIMITED PRIVATE BED OPTION 12 S563 5751
President's Weekend Captain: Audrey Navarro emall. audrey@clemonsrealestate com
TAQS-BUS Fri. Feb. 19/Wed. Feb 24 28 4 5439 3650 Kachina Lodge (M. F, P)
Limited Fly/Drive Taos Sat. Feb 20 (ck-in)/ Tues. Feb 23 (ckout) 12 4 5228

Captain: Craig Robinson email: d.craig robinson@gmail.com
PARK CITY (AIR Tues. Mar 1/Sa. Mar & 30 4 §939 The Peaks Hotel (M, F P)

Captain: Tom Marincel email: csiks99@hotmail com
WINTER PARK - BUS Fri. Mar 11/Thus. Mar 17 33 5 36 27 TheVintage Hotel (X, P)
FAMLY TRIP LIMITED PRIVATE BED OPTION 12 5574 5765
Spring Break Captain: Sherri Lynn email: jayhawksherri127 @hotmail.com
VAIL - BUS Tues. Mar 29/Mon. Apr 4 28 5 5647 3838  Evergreen Lodge (M, F,P)
Limited Fly/Drive Vail Wed Mar 30(ck-in)/Sun. Apr 3 (ck-out) 12 b 5456

email. dncochran@ke.rrcom

bedroom and one person in the living room (sleeper sofa).
and two people in the living room (sleeper sofa).
ACTIVITIES & MEALS: “

BUS TRIPS: Include transportation via sleeper-coach (tour bus) with 4 people per booth/2 per bunk or upgrade to 1 per bunk (private bunk) at addi-
tional cost. Standard shared bunk is an economical way for families and couples to travel. Single travelers and those who want more room may want
to purchase private bunk. Beverages, snacks & evening meals are included in outbound and return trips. Smoking on the bus is not permitted. Note:

Please respect space if someone has purchased a Private Bunk.. AIR TRIPS: Include air transportation and transfers.
NOT include transporation. LODGING: “M” = MINIMUM occupancy @ two people per bedroom. “D” = MEDIUM occupancy @ two people per
“X” = MAXIMUM occupancy @ four people in a hotel room or two people per bedroom
“S” = Ski-in/ski out. Lift tickets, ski rental & optional activities are not included.

F” =Food (one or more meals included in the trip price).

FLY/DRIVE TRIPS: Do

“H” = Holiday. “P” = Party

Membershlp in the Kansas Clty Ski Club is requwed Members of all ages are welcome on all trlps Lift tlckets ski rental & op-

and/or foreflture of trip payments, plus any other liabilities apply toward cancellatlon by S|gnees Prlce is subject to change




